
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT   

Sat, Sep 2	 vs Toledo	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 9	 at Kansas	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 16	 vs Penn State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 23	 vs Florida Atlantic	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 30	 at Purdue	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 7	 vs Nebraska	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 14	 at Maryland	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 21	 vs Wisconsin	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 4	 at Minnesota	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 11	 vs Indiana	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 18	 at Iowa		 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 25	 vs Northwestern	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

ILLINOIS
FIGHTING ILLINI

2023 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE


